
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Bunyard - (799377) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.81 409 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Linslade 3

1:13.04 405 F 10/12/16 NASL London Braintree Linslade 3

1:13.56 396 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Linslade 3

1:13.98 389 F 15/10/16 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Champs Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:14.01 389 F 12/11/16 NASL London Watford Linslade 3

1:14.04 389 F 27/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

1:15.01 374 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

1:15.22 371 F 08/10/16 NASL London Dagenham Linslade 3

1:15.45 367 F 17/10/15 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

1:16.05 358 F 06/12/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet Bletchley Linslade 3

1:16.36 354 F 21/05/16 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

1:18.01 332 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Braintree Linslade 3

1:18.10 331 F 14/12/14 City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker Milton Keynes Linslade 3

1:19.40 315 F 18/10/14 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:27.90 232 F 19/10/13 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.01 332 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Braintree Linslade 3

1:13.56 396 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Linslade 3

1:12.81 409 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Linslade 3

1:13.04 405 F 10/12/16 NASL London Braintree Linslade 3

1:14.04 389 F 27/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

1:14.01 389 F 12/11/16 NASL London Watford Linslade 3

1:13.98 389 F 15/10/16 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Champs Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:15.22 371 F 08/10/16 NASL London Dagenham Linslade 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:15.01 374 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

1:16.36 354 F 21/05/16 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

1:16.05 358 F 06/12/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet Bletchley Linslade 3

1:15.45 367 F 17/10/15 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

1:18.10 331 F 14/12/14 City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker Milton Keynes Linslade 3

1:19.40 315 F 18/10/14 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:27.90 232 F 19/10/13 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


